Position

General Manager

Instrumentation Tech

Operator

General Manager in Training

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Department

Water and Wastewater

Water and Wastewater

Water and Wastewater

Water and Wastewater

Water and Wastewater

Water and Wastewater

Total Wages

$100,601

$64,650

$62,568

$44,423

$24,309

$23,159

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,431
$11,259
$21,463
$9,956

$637

$648



